MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

29.11.2019 .

Model No.M1901 82MM PLANER

1/3

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M1901 82MM PLANER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

ApTukyn HOHMaep OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
YyacTTa
001 265147-9 |+ PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 1
002 451329-1  |NOZZLE 1
003 893490-2 | SCALE LABEL 1
004 272408-0  |KNOB 44 1
005 2672780 |FLAT WASHER 10 1
006 142362-1 |MAIN FRAME COMPLETE i
clo 643858-0  |BRUSH HOLDER 6X9 2 ¥
cii 643509-5  |BRUSH HOLDER 6X9 0 2 *
cl12 643858-0  |BRUSH HOLDER 6X9 < 2
007 851Y45-9  |M1901 NAME PLATE 1
008 665383-1 S A XEAHBALL 1 *
0081 8955562 | PONER SUPPLY GORD 10~ o ] ;
008-2 665383-1 |aamEpnBALL 0 1
009 682569-2 |5 F EK'DAHEAE?'IMSTSE n 1
010 645190-8 |KOHLOEH3ATOP 1
011 6s7124-5  |DBEHATHA 1
BUHT
012 266326-2 |CAMOHABMWBEH 2
axi8
014 650217-1 |MPEKBCBAY 1
015 452811-3  |HANDLE COVER 1
BUHT
016 266326-2 |CAMOHABMWBEH 4
4x18
ot7 210067-2 goéongmﬁzgo%gzM = ! .
017-1 210199-5  |BALL BEARING 600027 0 1
018 240068-6  |FAN 52 1
019 5102086-3 |POTOP 1 ¥
D10 INC. 17,18,20,21 ¥
019-1 510418-2  |ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 0 1
D10 INC. 17,1820 21
020 681672-6  |INSULATION WASHER 1
021 2100622 [JIATEP CAAMEH 1
022 5935890 |CTATOP 1
oo |TEBGRER AT = 1=
it 654450-7  |RING TERMINAL 0 2
20 6545016 |KOHEKTOP P-1.25 2 *
cal 654485-8 | PARALLEL SPLICE > 2
023 452812-1  |ASSIST FAN GUIDE 1
BUHT
024 266334-3 |CAMOHABMWBEH 2
460
025 263002-9  |WUM®OT T YMEH 4 1
027 191940-4 5é$E2HKQE1ACB—4H !
KATAUKA HA
028 5439879 | HETKOLBPNAY A 2
029 265757-2 | THUMB SCREW M5X10 1
030 233395-8 | COMPRESSION SPRING 18 1
031 421856-8 | RUBBER PACKING i
032 3187807 | FRONT BASE i
BUHT
033 266326-2 |[CAMOHABMBEH 4
4x18
034 318499-8  |BASE 1
035 2100200 (AT EP CAHMEH 1
036 161140-0 |BAPABAH 1
037 265512-2 | FLANGE HEX.BOLT M6X17 6
038 187679-5 |DRUM PLATE SET 1
039 265132-2 |+ PAN HEAD SCREW M4X5 4
040 saseas—z  [DIAHKA ALLA 1
041 A-82921 T.C.T. MINI PLANER BLADE 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

2/3



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M1901 82MM PLANER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
042 263002-9 LHUMNOT FrYMEH 4 1
_ JJATEP CAYMEH
043 21006772 160002z MT240/952 ! *
043-1 210199-5 BALL BEARING 60002Z 0 1
044 140944-3 BRACKET COMPLETE 1
D10 INC. 25,42
045 222163-4 PEMBK 1
BUHT
046 266326-2 CAMOHABWBEH 6
4x18
047 456552-3 BELT COVER 1
BUHT C
048 265101-3 UMNIMHOPUYHA 2
" JTA B A M4x25
050 225092-0 PEMBK 1
051 222164-2 PEMBK 1
NMTAHKA
052 343433-9 NMPNTUCKAWA 3A 2
MWUHW OCTPUE
_ MPYXWHA
053 2316984 | TOPCHOHHAT 1
054 451392-4 FOOT 1
AO1 165581-2 GUIDE RULE 1
A02 122695-0 BLADE GAUGE ASS'Y 1
BUHT C
Cc10 265131-4 UMJTTMHOPWNYHA 2
["JTABA M5x18
C20 418465-6 GAUGE PLATE 1
A03 782229-7 BOX WRENCH 9 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

3/3



